
AGUASCALIENTES  

FUENTE 

FECHA DE DESCARGA 

LINK  DE CONSULTA 

PORTAL DEL  

GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO DE 

AGUASCALIENTES  

27/08/2013 

FECHA DE EMISIÓN 

26/08/2013 

http://eservicios.aguascalientes.gob.mx/servicios/PeriodicoOfic

ial2009/usuario_webexplorer.asp 

http://eservicios.aguascalientes.gob.mx/servicios/PeriodicoOficial2009/usuario_webexplorer.asp
http://eservicios.aguascalientes.gob.mx/servicios/PeriodicoOficial2009/usuario_webexplorer.asp













	sub.pdf
	1
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

